
PAYSLIP NOV 2025

SARVATRA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED

SIDDH ICON, 03RD FLOOR, SURVEY NO 1/1

BANER ROAD, BANER

PUNE MAHARASHTRA 411045

SIVA KUMAR KONAPALLI

SALARY DETAILS

*This is computer generated statement, does not require signature.

Employee Number

2241
Date Joined

15 May 2024
Department

Quality Control
Sub Department

N/A

Designation

Team Leader
Payment Mode

Bank Transfer
Bank

HDFC Bank
Bank IFSC

HDFC0000545

Bank Account

50100195968032
UAN

101149668271
PF Number

PUPUN00335660000016748
PAN Number

DOMPK6254P

Actual Payable Days

30.0
Total Working Days

30.0
Loss Of Pay Days

0.00
Days Payable

30

Net Salary Payable ( A - B - C ) 1,61,383.00

Net Salary in words
One Lakh Sixty One Thousand Three Hundred and Eighty Three 
Rupees only

**Note : All amounts displayed in this payslip are in INR

EARNINGS

Basic 75,600.00

HRA 30,240.00

Medical Allowance 1,250.00

Conveyance Allowance 1,600.00

Special Allowance 76,810.00

LTA 1,500.00

Education Allowance 200.00

Total Earnings (A) 1,87,200.00

CONTRIBUTIONS

PF Employee 1,800.00

Total Contributions (B) 1,800.00

TAXES & DEDUCTIONS

Professional Tax 200.00

Total Income Tax 23,817.00

Total Taxes & Deductions (C) 24,017.00


